:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10340331

Nov 06, 2024 - 15:50 (UTC)

In epoch 323,135 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 685317 - 0.019384817 ETH®
51.48 USD

2 685318 - 0.019390900 ETH®
51.50 USD

3 685319 - 0.019380087 ETH&®
51.47 USD

4 685320 - 0.019373006 ETH®
51.45 USD

S 685321 - 0.019386820 ETH®
51.49 USD

6 685322 - 0.019350103 ETH®
51.39 USD

7 685323 - 0.019402085 ETH®
51.53 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10340331
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/323135
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685317
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685318
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685319
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685320
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685321
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685322
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685323

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

685324

685325

685327

685328

685329

685330

685331

Validator Id

1306758

Amount

- 0.019412278
51.56 USD

- 0.01940889%4
51.55 USD

- 0.019436418
51.62 USD

- 0.019373246
51.45 USD

- 0.019436872
51.62 USD

- 0.019390025
51.50 USD

- 0.019415987
51.57 USD

- 0.019466708
51.70 USD

- 0.019426182
51.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.046271391
122.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685324
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685325
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685326
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685327
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685328
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685329
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685330
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685331
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/685332
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1306758

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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